Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Catarinense de Motocross 2011 - 32 Etapa
65cc Capinzal 1,550 Km ..;.;.
Prova 16/10/2011 14:50. EE B

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:56:21

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:54.334 +0.492 15:12:12.634
(2) ENZO LOPES 10 1:55.065 +1.223 15:14:07.699
1 14.56:49.903 1 2:05.412 +11.570 15:16:13.111
2 1:43.211 +0.117 14:58:33.114
3 1:43.550 +0.456 15:00:16.664 (14) BRUNO COUTO
4 1:45.132 +2.038 15:02:01.796 1 14:56:57.641
5 1:43.898 +0.804 15:03:45.694 2 2:00.044 +0.596 14:58:57.685
6 1:43.094 15:05:28.788 3 1:59.849 +0.401 15:00:57.534
7 1:44.366 +1.272 15:07:13.154 4 1:59.879 +0.431 15:02:57.413
8 1:43.820 +0.726 15:08:56.974 5 1:59.448 15:04:56.861
9 1:45.999 +2.905 15:10:42.973 6 2:00.367 +0.919 15:06:57.228
10 1:44.814 +1.720 15:12:27.787 7 2:01.066 +1.618 15:08:58.294
1 1:48.629 +5.535 15:14:16.416 8 2:01.361 +1.913 15:10:59.655
12 1:50.302 +7.208 15:16:06.718 9 2:08.080 +8.632 15:13:07.735
10 2:07.363 +7.915 15:15:15.098
(13) ARTHUR TODESCHINI 11 2:16.110 +16.662 15:17:31.208
1 14:56:51.103
2 1:47.194 +1.284 14:58:38.297 (21) MAICON ALEXANDRE MEDEIROS
3 1:49.155 +3.245 15:00:27.452 1 14:56:56.937
4 1:46.468 +0.558 15:02:13.920 2 2:17.574 +0.282 14:59:14.511
5 1:45.910 15:03:59.830 3 2:17.292 15:01:31.803
6 1:47.863 +1.953 15:05:47.693 4 2:21.077 +3.785 15:03:52.880
7 1:48.782 +2.872 15:07:36.475 5 2:23.940 +6.648 15:06:16.820
8 1:47.780 +1.870 15:09:24.255 6 2:29.772 +12.480 15:08:46.592
9 1:48.708 +2.798 15:11:12.963 7 2:28.401 +11.109 15:11:14.993
10 1:48.794 +2.884 15:13:01.757 8 2:27.534 +10.242 15:13:42.527
11 1:52.740 +6.830 15:14:54.497 9 2:26.507 +9.215 15:16:09.034
12 1:53.552 +7.642 15:16:48.049

(34) WAGNER DA SILVA OLIVEIRA

1 14:56:52.413
2 1:55.890 +3.298 14:58:48.303
3 1:54.479 +1.887 15:00:42.782
4 1:54.322 +1.730 15:02:37.104
5 1:52.831 +0.239 15:04:29.935
6 1:52.791 +0.199 15:06:22.726
7 2:08.298 +15.706 15:08:31.024
8 1:52.757 +0.165 15:10:23.781
9 1:52.704 +0.112 15:12:16.485
10 1:55.045 +2.453 15:14:11.530
1 1:52.592 15:16:04.122
12 1:52.642 +0.050 15:17:56.764
(24) THIAGO HENRIQUE BRENNER
1 14:56:52.902
2 1:55.881 +4.669 14:58:48.783
3 2:02.203 +10.991 15:00:50.986
4 1:52.520 +1.308 15:02:43.506
5 1:51.212 15:04:34.718
6 1:54.431 +3.219 15:06:29.149
7 1:55.446 +4.234 15:08:24.595
8 1:54.626 +3.414 15:10:19.221
9 1:55.128 +3.916 15:12:14.349
10 1:54.884 +3.672 15:14:09.233
1 1:53.832 +2.620 15:16:03.065
12 1:55.047 +3.835 15:17:58.112
(5) PIETRO GRAZIK PIMENTEL
1 14:56:53.612
2 1:55.795 +1.953 14:58:49.407
3 1:54.809 +0.967 15:00:44.216
4 1:55.538 +1.696 15:02:39.754
5 1:53.842 15:04:33.596
6 1:55.172 +1.330 15:06:28.768
7 1:54.957 +1.115 15:08:23.725
8 1:54.575 +0.733 15:10:18.300
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